
3. 0 Harmony and: humour
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
6. O Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LON

DON NEWS and War Review)7..0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Band programme with popular
interludesU.8.S.R. Band,
"Red Army Cadet March" |

Chernetsky
BBC Military Band,
"The Jolly Robbers" Overture

Suppe7.43 The
Mowry
Macs,Mee BY-O" 2 ...0ci ses Killions . Sly atereae Lewis7.49 Band of H.M. Grenadier

Guards,
"Lo, Here the Gentle Lark"

Bishop, arr. Godfrey"The Two Little Finches"
kling7.87 Raymond Newell (bari

tone),
"The "Song of the Kettle"

Baines-Anthony"The Song of the Tinker"
‘ Elliott

PrEme- TUNOCUNL.. 3.0 na.caus Arlen8.6 H.M. Grenadier Guards
Band,"Tom Jones" Selection

German
8.14 Elsie and Doris Waters
(sketch),"Mrs. Stanley Holloway""Gert and Daisv Write aLetter"

Waters
ag
H.M. Grenadier Guards
"Old" Folks at Home and in
Foreign Lands"’® ...... Roberts
8.30 Ivan Rixon Singers,
"Dance of the Hours"

Ponchielli
8.36 Massed Brass Bands,
"Messiah," Hallelujah Chorus
and Amen Chorus .... HandelGladys Swarthout (so
prano),"Paradise in Waltz Time"

Hollander
"Could T Be in Love?" .. Daly
8.49. Military Band,"Gardenias"
"Mariel March"
8.58 Station notices
9. O Newsree!l with Commentary
9.26 The London Orchestra,
"On With the Show, 1929"Nicholls
9.31 "The Recollections of
Geoffrey Hamlyn’ ,9.57 Primo Scala’s Accordion
Band,"In An Old-Fashioned Town"

Squire
10. 0 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review
41. 9 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDIN
—

1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner musici" anONay.R.Aof Life"8.0 (violin), and Rubin-te oy Sonata No. 3 inOp. 108 (Brahms)
8.2% Dmitri Smirnoff (tenor)
8.27. .Louis Kentner (piano)
"Dante
cermalne

CL fsetle@ Gorney (so

8.46 Riphahn (viola) and Weiss
(piano), Sonata in E Flat Major(Dittersdorf)
8.54 Igor Gorin (baritone)8.57 Edouard Ccommette
(organ), Fugue in E Minor,Book 3 (Bach)9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Menges Sextet) Sextet in A
Major, Op. 48 (Dvorak)9.33 Frank Volker (tenor)9.36 Schnabel (piano) andmembers of Pro Arte Qubrtet,Quartet in G Minor (piano andthree strings) (Mozart)10. O Meditation music
10.15 Songs without words (con-
cludes)
10.30 Close down

"NV 22 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11. O For My Lady: Popular male
singers, Harry Dearth (bass)11.20 Waltzes and women : merelymedley12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15, LONDONNEWS
5. O Children’s session
5.15 Tea dance by English or-chestras
6. 0 ‘Michael Strogoff"6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
ee
"War Review"

6.45 Memories of other days7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Hill-Billy Round-up7.45 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Chamber music: Men-
delssohn’s Sonata for ’Cello and
Piano No. 2:in D Major, Op. 58,William Pleeth and MargaretdGoo
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday. December 22
(1ZB ce
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"’
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Musical Memories
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)4.30 Headline News, followed
by the Health and Beauty ses-sion (Marina)5. 0 Long, Long Ago5.15 Molly and her Rascals6. 0 Air Adventures of JimmieAllen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hits of the hour
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 History and All That7.30 Ships and the Sea

45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
O Headline News
5 Flying for Freedom45 Klondike
0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody10. 0 Turning Back the Pagesern Talbot)« London News2. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
QO Aunt Daisy9.30 Drawing of the Art Union9.45 se ny

Miho—10. 0 Uncle Jim
10.15 Music in Sontineental Mood10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musical programme11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.30 Christmas Gift session
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair |

2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News, followed bythe — and Beauty session(Tony)
5. 0 Children’s session
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie

ouz>

acoa=

>3
London News
First Light FraserFred and Maggie Everybody
History and all That
Ships and the SeaPronunciation Jackpots
Headline News
Flying for FreedomAdventures of Admiral

NNO

Sino
a
Doctor Mac
Highways of eng

4Scottish session (‘Andra’)London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
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6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
QO Fashion’s fancies
9. OQ Aunt Poe |9.45 Mornin eflectiong
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Green House
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Christmas Gift session
2. 0 Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joan)
3. 0 _Hit Parade
3.30 Their Songs for You4.30 Headline News. followed bythe Health and Beauty ses-sion (Nancy)

5. 0 Children’s session, come
mencing with Beyond the Rain-
Ow
5.15 Girl Guides session
0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
Hymns at Eventide
Fred and Maggie EverybodyHistory And All That
Ships and the Sea
Lady of Millions
Headline News
Flying for Freedom
Those Happy GilmansDoctor Mac |

Highways of MelodyThe Variety Hour
> Relay from the Welcome
Club, featuring Lyn Christie’s

: Orchestra
| 141. O London News
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Dais
9.45 Gees eflections10. 0 Uncle Jimm
10.15 Love fora a
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Nessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Christmas Shoppers’ ses-sion (Anita)
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 The Album Leaf
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
. O The Children’s session
.30 Pinocchio
Air Adventures of Jimmie
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London News
With the Bandsmen
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History And All That
Ships and the Sea
The Story Behind the SongHeadline News
Flying for Freedom
Mutiny on the High SeasDoctor Mac
Highways of MelodyRecorded Talent Quest ses«
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London News
Supper interlude for theht Shift
Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Christmas Shoppingsession
5.45 p.m. Bright music15 London News
1 Green Meadows
General MacArthur
Uncle JimmyHeadline News
Flying for Freedom
Young Farmers’ sessionDoctor Mac
Announcer’s sessionTalk by Anne Stewart
Close downoSaosac
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The RIGHT WAY To
Clean Artificial Teeth:

66THIS 99 cleansArtificial Teeth the same
way as a Dentist does in hisiaborator%;In fact countless Dentists use 66THISfor that purpose:
Trya Tube Of 66THIS99 and see yourArtificial Teeth Improve:

3497^2

Cleans ARTIFICIAL TeethPnopenly
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